This Premium Credibility Mark is presented to

COMTEL ISRAEL Electronic Solutions Ltd.



As of 02/05/2021 the company met the criteria for receiving this stamp of approval by Dun & Bradstreet Israel.

Doron cohen
Chairman and CEO
Dun & Bradstreet Israel

dun & bradstreet

Valid until - 02/05/2022

* This stamp reflects D&B's professional estimation, based on the information in its data bases, as to the risks involved in engaging a business connection with this company. D&B's **Premium Credibility Mark** only reflects the business' status at the time of examination on dun's guide. Dun & Bradstreet maintains its right to update its information from time to time and reassess the company's professional abilities and the risks involved, and, among others, remove the **Premium Credibility Mark** if needed.

For more information on the **Premium Credibility Mark** please visit: https://www.dunsguide.co.il/Static/Stamp